Req.
Identifier
*

2403103

2402943

2402977

2403067

2401466

2403015

2403059

2402866

2401966

2403193

2403119

2403228

2403231

2403250

2403253

2401613

2403226

2402996

Posizioni Vacanti presso OMS — 15/04/2024

Title

Administrative Officer

Team Lead (NCDs &
Healthier Population)

Procurement Officer

Strategic Health
Information Officer

Senior Technical Lead
(Organizational Change)

Finance Officer (Treasury
and Risk Management)

Senior Human Resources
Officer

Medical Officer (Newborn

Health)

Compliance and Risk
Management Specialist-
CPCP

Technical Officer

(Palliative Care)

Technical Officer, Digital
Health for emergencies
and GIS

Global Health Emergency
Corp Team Lead
Technical Officer,
Regional Steering
Committee (RSC)

Team Lead (Reproductive

and Maternal Health)

Public Health support
Officer (disease control)

Director, Global
Coordination and
Partnership
Training Officer

Monitoring & Evaluation
Officer

Grade

P2

P4

P3

P3

P5

P4

P5

P4

P4

P4

P3

P5

P4

P4

P2

D2

P3

P3

Contractual
Arrangement

Temporary
appointment
under Staff Rule
420.4
Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Temporary
appointment
under Staff Rule
420.4
Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Fixed-term
appointment

Temporary
appointment
under Staff Rule
420.4

Duty station

Nairobi

Lusaka

Tripoli

Pretoria

Geneva

Geneva

Brazzaville

Brazzaville

Yangon

Copenhagen

Istanbul

Copenhagen

Phnom Penh

Freetown

Freetown

Geneva

Istanbul

Jerusalem

Job Field

Administration &
management

Medical & health-
related

Administration &
management

Medical & health-
related

Administration &
management
Administration &
management

Administration &
management

Medical & health-
related

Administration &
management

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Administration &
management

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Medical & health-
related

Job Function

not stated

not stated

Management &
programme
analysis

not stated

not stated

not stated

Human
resources

Maternal,
Newborn, Child
& Adolescent
Health
Administrative &
office support

not stated

not stated

not stated

Management &
programme
analysis
Maternal,
Newborn, Child
& Adolescent
Health

Public health,
environmental &
social
determinants
not stated

not stated

not stated

Closing Date

22-Apr-2024

22-Apr-2024

24-Apr-2024

26-Apr-2024

29-Apr-2024

29-Apr-2024

30-Apr-2024

30-Apr-2024

30-Apr-2024

01-May-2024

01-May-2024

01-May-2024

02-May-2024

02-May-2024

02-May-2024

03-May-2024

05-May-2024

05-May-2024

Maggiori info sulle posizioni in pubblicita possono essere ricavate dal sito: https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobsearch.ftl

Major Office

Africa

Africa

Eastern
Mediterranean

Africa

Headquarters

Headquarters

Africa

Africa

South East Asia

Europe

Europe

Europe

Western Pacific

Africa

Africa

Headquarters

Europe

Eastern
Mediterranean



https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403103&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402943&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402943&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402977&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403067&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403067&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401466&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401466&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403015&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403015&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403059&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403059&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402866&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402866&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401966&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401966&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401966&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403193&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403193&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403119&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403119&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403119&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403228&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403228&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403231&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403231&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403231&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403250&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403250&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403253&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403253&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401613&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401613&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2401613&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2403226&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402996&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2402996&tz=GMT%2B02%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FBerlin
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobsearch.ftl

