Posizioni Vacanti presso OMS – 15/04/2024

Req. Identifier	Title	Grade	Contractual Arrangement	Duty station	Job Field	Job Function	Closing Date	Major Office
2403103	Administrative Officer	P2	Temporary appointment under Staff Rule 420.4	Nairobi	Administration & management	not stated	22-Apr-2024	Africa
2402943	Team Lead (NCDs & Healthier Population)	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Lusaka	Medical & health- related	not stated	22-Apr-2024	Africa
2402977	Procurement Officer	P3	Fixed-term appointment	Tripoli	Administration & management	Management & programme analysis	24-Apr-2024	Eastern Mediterranean
2403067	Strategic Health Information Officer	Р3	Fixed-term appointment	Pretoria	Medical & health- related	not stated	26-Apr-2024	Africa
2401466	Senior Technical Lead (Organizational Change)	P5	Fixed-term appointment	Geneva	Administration & management	not stated	29-Apr-2024	Headquarters
2403015	Finance Officer (Treasury and Risk Management)	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Geneva	Administration & management	not stated	29-Apr-2024	Headquarters
2403059	Senior Human Resources Officer	P5	Fixed-term appointment	Brazzaville	Administration & management	Human resources	30-Apr-2024	Africa
2402866	Medical Officer (Newborn Health)	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Brazzaville	Medical & health- related	Maternal, Newborn, Child & Adolescent Health	30-Apr-2024	Africa
2401966	Compliance and Risk Management Specialist- CPCP	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Yangon	Administration & management	Administrative & office support	30-Apr-2024	South East Asia
2403193	Technical Officer (Palliative Care)	P4	Temporary appointment under Staff Rule 420.4	Copenhagen	Medical & health- related	not stated	01-May-2024	Europe
2403119	Technical Officer, Digital Health for emergencies and GIS	Р3	Fixed-term appointment	Istanbul	Medical & health- related	not stated	01-May-2024	Europe
2403228	Global Health Emergency Corp Team Lead	P5	Fixed-term appointment	Copenhagen	Medical & health- related	not stated	01-May-2024	Europe
2403231	Technical Officer, Regional Steering Committee (RSC)	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Phnom Penh	Administration & management	Management & programme analysis	02-May-2024	Western Pacific
2403250	Team Lead (Reproductive and Maternal Health)	P4	Fixed-term appointment	Freetown	Medical & health- related	Maternal, Newborn, Child & Adolescent Health	02-May-2024	Africa
2403253	Public Health support Officer (disease control)	P2	Fixed-term appointment	Freetown	Medical & health- related	Public health, environmental & social determinants	02-May-2024	Africa
2401613	Director, Global Coordination and Partnership	D2	Fixed-term appointment	Geneva	Medical & health- related	not stated	03-May-2024	Headquarters
2403226	Training Officer	P3	Fixed-term appointment	Istanbul	Medical & health- related	not stated	05-May-2024	Europe
2402996	Monitoring & Evaluation Officer	P3	Temporary appointment under Staff Rule 420.4	Jerusalem	Medical & health- related	not stated	05-May-2024	Eastern Mediterranean